Littelfuse.com/SPXI
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 0526251 of 13
POWR-GARD® Fuse
SPXI SERIES IN-LINE SOLAR FUSE
1500 V dc • 1–60 A
Description
The Littelfuse SPXI solar fuse is specifically designed for the

POWR-GARD® Fuse
SPXI SERIES IN-LINE SOLAR FUSE
SPXI and SPXI-M Ordering Information
(Standard Crimp Barrel)
SERIES AMPERAGE AMPERE
CODE
CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY ORDERING NUMBER UPC
SPXI 1 001. SPXI001 SPXI 1 A
10 SPXI001.T 07945827694
50 SPXI001.L 07945827686
SPXI 2 002. SPXI002 SPXI 2 A
10 SPXI002.T 07945827695
50 SPXI002.L 07945827687
SPXI 2.25 2.25 SPXI2.25 SPXI 2 1/4 A
10 SPXI2.25T 07945827696
50 SPXI2.25L 07945827688
SPXI 2.5 02.5 SPXI02.5 SPXI 21/2 A
10 SPXI02.5T 07945880950
50 SPXI02.5L 07945880949
SPXI 3  003. SPXI003 SPXI 3 A
10  SPXI003.T 07945828565
50 SPXI003.L 07945828566
SPXI 3.5 03.5 SPXI03.5 SPXI 31/2 A
10 SPXI03.5T 07945880808
50 SPXI03.5L 07945880149
SPXI 4 004. SPXI004 SPXI 4 A
10 SPXI004.T 07945884508
50 SPXI004.L 07945884509
SPXI 4.5 04.5 SPXI04.5  SPXI 41/2 A
10 SPXI04.5T 07945824324
50 SPXI04.5L 07945824325
SPXI 5 005. SPXI005 SPXI 5A
10 SPXI005.T  07945823273
50 SPXI005.L 07945823274
SPX-M 5 005. SPXI005M SPXI 5A-M
10
50
SPXI005.TXM
SPXI005.LXM
07945863624
07945838249
SPXI 6 006. SPXI006 SPXI 6 A
10 SPXI006.T 07945882658
50 SPXI006.L 07945882659
SPX-M 6 006. SPXI006M SPXI 6 A-M
10
50
SPXI006.TXM
SPXI006.LXM
07945863625
07945838250
SPXI 8 008. SPXI008 SPXI 8 A
10 SPXI008.T 07945882660
50 SPXI008.L 07945882661
SPXI 10 010. SPXI010 SPXI 10 A
10 SPXI010.T 07945882662
50 SPXI010.L 07945882663
SPXI 12 012. SPXI012 SPXI 12 A
10 SPXI012.T 07945882664
50 SPXI012.L 07945882665
SPXI 15 015. SPXI015 SPXI 15 A
10 SPXI015.T 07945882666
50 SPXI015.L 07945882667
SPXI 16 016. SPXI016 SPXI 16 A
10 SPXI016.T 07945827697
50 SPXI016.L 07945827689
SPXI 20 020. SPXI020 SPXI 20 A
10 SPXI020.T 07945882556

POWR-GARD® Fuse
SPXI SERIES IN-LINE SOLAR FUSE
SPXI-B and SPXI-BM Ordering Information
(Bigger Crimp Barrel)
SERIES AMPERAGE AMPERE
CODE
CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
 MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY ORDERING NUMBER UPC
SPXI-B 1 001. SPXI001-B SPXI 1 A-B
10 SPXI001.TXB 07945827698
50 SPXI001.LXB 07945827690
SPXI-B 2 002. SPXI002-B SPXI 2 A-B
10 SPXI002.TXB 07945827699
50 SPXI002.LXB 07945827691
SPXI-B 2.25 2.25 SPXI2.25-B SPXI 2 1/4 A-B
10 SPXI2.25TXB 07945827700
50 SPXI2.25LXB 07945827692
SPXI-B 2.5 02.5 SPXI02.5-B SPXI 21/2 A-B
10 SPXI02.5TXB 07945824341
50 SPXI02.5LXB 07945824354
SPXI-B 3 003. SPXI003-B SPXI 3 A-B
10  SPXI003.TXB 07945828567
50 SPXI003.LXB  07945828568
SPXI-B 3.5 03.5 SPXI03.5-B SPXI 31/2 A-B
10 SPXI03.5TXB 07945824342
50 SPXI03.5LXB 07945824355
SPXI-B 4 004. SPXI004-B SPXI 4 A-B
10 SPXI004.TXB 07945824343
50 SPXI004.LXB 07945824356
SPXI-B 4.5 04.5 SPXI04.5-B SPXI 41/2 A-B
10 SPXI04.5TXB 07945824344
50 SPXI04.5LXB 07945824357
SPXI-B 5 005. SPXI005-B SPXI 5 A-B
10 SPXI005.TXB 07945824345
50 SPXI005.LXB 07945824358
SPXI-B 6 006. SPXI006-B SPXI 6 A-B
10 SPXI006.TXB 07945824346
50 SPXI006.LXB 07945824359
SPXI-B 8 008. SPXI008-B SPXI 8 A-B
10 SPXI008.TXB 07945824347
50 SPXI008.LXB 07945824360
SPXI-B 10 010. SPXI010-B SPXI 10 A-B
10 SPXI010.TXB 07945824348
50 SPXI010.LXB 07945824361
SPXI-B 12 012. SPXI012-B SPXI 12 A-B
10 SPXI012.TXB 07945824349
50 SPXI012.LXB 07945824362
SPXI-B 15 015. SPXI015-B SPXI 15 A-B
10 SPXI015.TXB 07945824350
50 SPXI015.LXB 07945824363
SPXI-B 16 016. SPXI016-B SPXI 16 A-B
10 SPXI016.TXB 07945827706
50 SPXI016.LXB 07945827693
SPXI-B 20 020. SPXI020-B SPXI 20 A-B
10 SPXI020.TXB 07945824351
50 SPXI020.LXB 07945824364
SPXI-BM 25 025. SPXI025-BM SPXI 25 A-BM
10 SPXI025.TXBM 07945826366
50 SPXI025.LXBM 07945826367
SPXI-BM 30 030. SPXI030-BM SPXI 30 A-BM
10 SPXI030.TXBM 07945826368
50 SPXI030.LXBM 07945826369
SPXI-BM 32 032. SPXI032-BM SPXI 32 A-BM
10 SPXI032.TXBM 07945826370
50 SPXI032.LXBM 07945826371
SPXI-B 35 035. SPXI035-B SPXI 35A-B 10 SPXI035.TXB 07945826383
SPXI-B 40 040. SPXI040-B SPXI 40A-B 10 SPXI040.TXB 07945826384
SPXI-B 45 045. SPXI045-B SPXI 45A-B 10 SPXI045.TXB 07945826385
SPXI-B 50 050. SPXI050-B SPXI 50A-B 10 SPXI050.TXB 07945826386